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VERWAG Immobilien Swiss Open 2023
Sursee, 15. - 17.12.2023

Event 108 Women, 400m Medley Open
15.12.2023 - 17:18 Results Finals
Record Swiss Open 4:59.43 Lisa, MAMIÉ SUI Sursee 15.12.2023
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A

1. Lisa, MAMIE 98 LIMM 4:51.24 764
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:43.68 38.56 250m: 3:00.43 39.45 350m: 4:17.70 36.07

100m: 1:05.12 34.88 200m: 2:20.98 37.30 300m: 3:41.63 41.20 400m: 4:51.24 33.54

2. Soannah, RAZAKARIVONY 08 Rfn 5:10.21 633
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:51.33 41.47 250m: 3:15.22 42.80 350m: 4:35.88 36.18

100m: 1:09.86 37.08 200m: 2:32.42 41.09 300m: 3:59.70 44.48 400m: 5:10.21 34.33

3. Julia, BALTHASAR 06 La 5:17.55 590
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:54.03 41.74 250m: 3:20.25 46.49 350m: 4:43.50 35.79

100m: 1:12.29 39.80 200m: 2:33.76 39.73 300m: 4:07.71 47.46 400m: 5:17.55 34.05

4. Noemi, SCHUMACHER 08 Region Zentralschweiz West 5:22.04 565
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:54.85 40.40 250m: 3:21.93 47.18 350m: 4:46.09 37.28

100m: 1:14.45 40.42 200m: 2:34.75 39.90 300m: 4:08.81 46.88 400m: 5:22.04 35.95

5. Ayanna, FRECIU 08 La 5:25.76 546
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:52.62 40.25 250m: 3:20.30 47.56 350m: 4:48.30 39.01

100m: 1:12.37 39.10 200m: 2:32.74 40.12 300m: 4:09.29 48.99 400m: 5:25.76 37.46

6. Lucia, DIBBERN 07 Region Zentralschweiz West 5:29.02 530
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 2:00.45 45.48 250m: 3:29.81 44.83 350m: 4:53.04 37.73

100m: 1:14.97 40.71 200m: 2:44.98 44.53 300m: 4:15.31 45.50 400m: 5:29.02 35.98

7. Lia, KAPP 08 Region Zentralschweiz West 5:38.28 488
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 2:00.47 42.79 250m: 3:34.22 51.05 350m: 5:01.14 38.42

100m: 1:17.68 42.52 200m: 2:43.17 42.70 300m: 4:22.72 48.50 400m: 5:38.28 37.14

8. Samina, ALJIMOVIC 07 Sgli 5:45.38 458
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 2:01.67 46.06 250m: 3:34.69 48.36 350m: 5:04.55 42.50

100m: 1:15.61 41.46 200m: 2:46.33 44.66 300m: 4:22.05 47.36 400m: 5:45.38 40.83

Final B

1. Rebecca, LANINI 06 Nuoto Sport Locarno 5:36.61 495
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:04.79 43.73 250m: 3:34.31 46.93 350m: 5:00.28 37.79

100m: 1:21.06 43.94 200m: 2:47.38 42.59 300m: 4:22.49 48.18 400m: 5:36.61 36.33

2. Elena, KAUFMANN 05 Region Zentralschweiz West 5:41.45 474
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 2:00.79 45.90 250m: 3:33.30 46.59 350m: 5:02.21 40.86

100m: 1:14.89 40.23 200m: 2:46.71 45.92 300m: 4:21.35 48.05 400m: 5:41.45 39.24

3. Moana, CAMIJN 08 Sgli 5:47.52 450
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:04.23 47.35 250m: 3:38.47 48.01 350m: 5:07.69 40.22

100m: 1:16.88 41.34 200m: 2:50.46 46.23 300m: 4:27.47 49.00 400m: 5:47.52 39.83

4. Ilaria, VIERO 11 LIMM 5:49.91 441
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 2:03.35 47.93 250m: 3:37.73 48.78 350m: 5:09.77 42.58

100m: 1:15.42 41.14 200m: 2:48.95 45.60 300m: 4:27.19 49.46 400m: 5:49.91 40.14

5. Momoco, REICHENSTEIN 12 LIMM 5:52.51 431
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:13.88 46.25 250m: 3:44.62 46.85 350m: 5:14.29 42.61

100m: 1:27.63 49.72 200m: 2:57.77 43.89 300m: 4:31.68 47.06 400m: 5:52.51 38.22

6. Lara, GIGLIO 10 SV Baar 5:52.88 430
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:11.44 45.31 250m: 3:46.19 50.61 350m: 5:16.83 41.07

100m: 1:26.13 48.02 200m: 2:55.58 44.14 300m: 4:35.76 49.57 400m: 5:52.88 36.05


